Mohon Dive Meet Results

9/22/2018 13:41:34

Name (6 Dives)

Anna Flander - Albany
Riley Guy - BC

Alex Feurer - Shaker
Emma Momrow - Bspa
Grace Teson - Shaker
Emily Depew - GV

Kate McKenna - BC
Lillian Slattery - Qsbry
Katrina Momrow - Bspa
Aubrey Miller - GV
Caleigh Johnson - Qsbry
Laura Dickerson - Qsbry
Paige Splendido - Nisky
Sophia choppa - Qsbry

Name (11 Dives)
Evanna Peng - GV
Elaina Walock - GV
Maya Earlywine - BC
Tierra Damico - Bspa
Talia Spienziero - Shen
Lydia Delano - BH-BL
Giavana Smith - EW
Robyn Arnason - BC
Maddy Altieri - GV
Julia Cole - GV

Gabriella Montalto - Shaker

Maia Cacchione - Shen
Sanayia Joefield - Nisky
Ella Raiti - Shaker

Olivia Winslow - Bspa
Ella Simpson - BH-BL
Jenna Giombetti - MS
Cali Fasser - Shen

Layla Solberg - BH-BL
Ali Gray - BC

Sandra Sheedy - Shaker
Riley Simmons - Shen
Morgan Gilbert - Shen

Score

191.9
171.2
157.9
140.35
130.5
130.05
120.6
118.25
109.1
104.6
98.1
93.1
91.85
69.85

Score

473.9
438.3
394.9
3934
387.55
386
372.5
371.45
350.65
344.35
335.5
327.5
337.1
320.1
316.65
314.75
313.05
307.5
296.25
292.8
276.45
266.75
217.55



